Page 1 of 2
  DEKA Controls GmbH   T +49 (0) 7141-70206-3
  Teinacher Strasse 68    F +49 (0) 7141 70206-40
  D-71634 Ludwigsburg  E: info@deka-controls.com
                                                            W www.deka-controls.com
          Version: DRVSA-15-06-2020-EN
DRVS/A Non return Valve
Compact housing, rated for

R404A   R1234ze (E)
R134a   R1234yf I A2L
R448A   R32
R449A II A1 R455A
R450A   R454C
R513A   R1270
I A3
R744   R290
Other Refrigerants upon request
Technical Details
Design
PED Category
Type P/N
Inlet
Outlet Kv-Value Delta p Fluid II Fluid I
DRVS-10-2 13011 10mm 1,4
DRVS-12 13013 12mm 2,1 0,05 Straight
DRVS-16 13009 16mm 3,9
 n.a. n.a.
DRVS-22 13010 22mm 5,5
DRVA-22 13008 22mm 8,5 0,04 Angle
Other Dimensions and Capacities upon request
Seite 2 – 2